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Teilnehmer am Bundesfinale DMSJ 2017

Weiblich Jugend D

SG Dortmund

SC Magdeburg

SG Essen

Berliner TSC

SGS Hamburg

SC Chemnitz

VfL Sindelfingen

SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
SG Milheim

1. Dresdner SG

SSG Leipzig e.V.

Weiblich Jugend C

SV Halle

SG Essen

SC Magdeburg

SG Neukdlln

1. Dresdner SG
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SG Mittelfranken

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Berliner TSC

SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen
TPSK 1925 e.V.

Weiblich Jugend B
SG Essen

Berliner TSC

SG Bayer
Potsdamer SV

SG Neukdlin

W98 Hannover

Weiblich Jugend A

SG Essen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Mittelfranken

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SSF Bonn

06.12.17

21:56,34
22:45,33
23:07,91
23:10,98
23:15,75
23:16,64
23:21,03
23:25,28
23:29,92
23:30,24
23:30,25
23:43,14

22:57,64
23:11,03
23:16,86
23:20,00
23:21,44
23:29,79
23:40,10
23:42,10
23:44,61
23:45,21
23:46,89
23:48,33

21:57,23
22:00,05
22:01,09
22:10,65
22:28,05
22:46,68

21:57,27
21:58,37
22:31,29
22:31,37
22:34,85
22:42,77

Mannlich Jugend D
SSG Saar Max Ritter

SC Wasserfreunde Miunchen v. 1912

SC Magdeburg

SG Osnabriick

Berliner TSC

SG Mittelfranken
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
TPSK 1925 e.V.

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SG Dortmund

1. Dresdner SG

SC Regensburg

Mannlich Jugend C

SC Magdeburg

SG Essen

Berliner TSC

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
1. Dresdner SG

SG Milheim

Swimteam HedDos

SSF Bonn

SG Bayer

SC Chemnitz

SG Schwimmen Miinster

Mannlich Jugend B
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
1. Dresdner SG

W98 Hannover

SG Essen

SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

Mannlich Jugend A

SG Essen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen
SG Mittelfranken
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SG Frankfurt

22:36,06
22:47,60
22:57,31
22:58,17
23:02,37
23:07,93
23:24,66
23:36,66
23:37,54
23:37,54
23:40,51
23:41,78

21:46,72
22:31,90
22:44,48
22:51,47
23:08,49
23:12,55
23:22,22
23:24,57
23:25,00
23:25,97
23:28,20
23:29,11

20:36,18
20:36,86
20:37,05
20:37,56
20:42,85
20:53,96

19:18,35
19:44,04
19:44,47
19:49,13
19:50,07
19:51,12



